Temperature Controller E5CS--XA--146
Temperature Controller
E5CS--X
1/16 DIN Sized Controller Offers
Selectable Control, Alarm Modes
D Accurate to ±0.5% of full scale.
D Multiple temperature scale ranges allow flexibility to
match application.

D 3-year warranty.
RC
Ordering Information
JTemperature Controllers
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Item Model
Sensor input type Thermocouple
(Types J and K)
Platinum RTD (Pt: 100 Ω,
DIN and JIS standards)
Interchangeable thermistor
(THE types)
Output Contact E5CS-R1KJX-F E5CS-R1PJX-F E5CS-R1GX-Fp
Voltage E5CS-Q1KJX-F E5CS-Q1PJX-F E5CS-Q1GX-F
Note: Items in the following table are sold in Canada only.
Item Model
Sensor input type Thermocouple
(Types J and K)
Platinum RTD (Pt: 100 Ω,
DIN and JIS standards)
Interchangeable thermistor
(THE types)
Output Contact E5CS-R1KJX E5CS-R1PJX E5CS-R1GXp
Voltage E5CS-Q1KJX E5CS-Q1PJX E5CS-Q1GX
JAccessories (Order Separately)
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Description Model
Protective cover Hard plastic; protects front panel against dust, dirt and water drops Y92A-48